
Wallenpaupack Area School District 

School Calendar 2017-2018 

Wednesday August 30, 2017 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Thursday August 31, 2017 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Tuesday September 5, 2017 School Opens – Full Day for Pupils and Faculty 

Monday October 9, 2017 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Tuesday November 21, 2017 Parent Conferences – Early Dismissal for Pupils 

Wednesday November 22, 2017 Early Dismissal – Thanksgiving Recess Begins 

Thursday November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Recess – School Closed 

Tuesday November 28, 2017 School Re-opens 

Friday December 22, 2017 Early Dismissal – Christmas Recess Begins 

Tuesday January 2, 2018 School Re-opens 

Friday January 26, 2018 Teacher In-Service – No School for Pupils 

Monday February 19, 2018 President’s Day – Amended - Full Day of School 

Friday March 30, 2018 Easter Recess – Amended - Full Day of School 

PSSA Testing Dates: 
April 23-26: English/Language Arts – Grades 3 through 8 

April 30-May 2: Mathematics – Grades 3 through 8 
May 3-9: Science – Grades 4 and 8 

Keystone Exams Testing Dates – Grades 9 through 12: 
Winter – Wave 1: December 4-15, 2017 
Winter – Wave 2: January 8-22, 2018 

Spring: May 21-30, 2018 
Summer: July 30-August 3, 2018 

Monday May 28, 2018 Memorial Day – School Closed 

Thursday June 14, 2018 Teacher In-Service – Amended - Full Day of School 

Friday June 15, 2018 Last Day of School 

Friday June 15, 2018 Graduation 




